
1.Please completeandsigntheenclosed3.To be eligible for â€œIn-Training'â€˜status, atsome other chapter, you shouldsubmitapplication
form, either printing or typingleast 90 days must be remaining in youryour request with your application. Ifnothe

information. Make sure you haveformal training program and your ap regional chapter exists for the areaofcompleted
all information requested inplication must be accompanied by a let your residence, you will beassignedorder

to avoid unnecessary delays intersigned byyourprogram directorconâ€œMembership-at-Large.â€•2.processing.

The membership category you selectwillfirming

your student status. No applica
tion processing fee is required.Forward the completed application with

a $10.00 non-refundable proceSSingfee.be
reviewed based on the information

you provide on your application form to
insure accordance with the Society's
Bylaws.

DO NOTprepayyour4.dues.Upon

acceptance bythe Society, you will
automatically become a member of the
regional chapter that covers your area of
residence. If you wish membership in

An invoice willbe sent to you upon approvalReceipt

of your application will be
acknowledged. Allow 4-6 weeks for
processing and for receipt of the appro
priate journals.
of your application.

Categories of Membershipâ€”Thereare fourbasiccategoriesofmembershipinthe Societyof NuclearMedicine.(Descriptionsofthese
four categories are located on the front page of this application.)

studentsâ€”Students are considered In-Trainingand are charged half the regular membership rate in the appropriate membership
category.

Doctorate Degresâ€”MemberswithDoctorateDegrees(MD,DO,PhD)whoalsobelongto theTechnologistSectionarechargeda dif
ferent rate from those without Doctorate Degrees.

1@chnoIo@Ist Sectionâ€”All members of the Technologist Section must belong to the Society of Nuclear Medicine. All dues paid by
Technologist Section members who do not possess a Doctorate Degree are credited to the Technologist Section.

Membership Categories

Full (MD DO, PhD)
Full-in-training

Full with Tech Section

Full-in-trainingwithTechSection

Associate

Associate-in-training
AssoCiatewith Tech Section
ASsociate-in-training with Tech Section

Technologist

Technologist-in-training

Affiliate
AffiliatewithTechSection

Society Technologist Section Total

$135.00

60.00
108.00
66.50

110.00
47.50

83.00
41.50

$135.00
60.00
75.00
50.00

110.00
47.50

$33.00
16.50

135.00
50.00 33.00

50.00 33.00

25.00 16.50

35.00
17.50

33.00

16.50
68.00
34.00

135.00
83.00

S @hapt.rsâ€”Society and Technologist Section chapter dues are additional and vary by chapter. A chapter duestable is available upon request.

U CouncIlsâ€”Council dues are an additional $5.00 per Council.

U Prorated Duesâ€”Dues for those applicants joining during the year are prorated to January 1st.

ContributIons or gIfts to the SocIety of NuclearMedIcIne,Inc. are not deductIble as charItable contributIons for fdral Incometax
purposes. Duespayments are deductible by membersas an ordinary and necessarybusInessexpense.
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Advsrtlsâ€¢r â€˜TII.phon.Number Page Numbâ€¢r Rsader Service Number

AMR Corporation
Mifbrd, CT . (203)877-1610 . 13A . 5

Capintec, Inc.
Ramsey,NJ. (800)631-3826. 2A . 11

CIS biointemational
Gif-sur-Yvette, France . 33(1)69.85.70.70 . 29A . 15

DiversifiedDiagnosticProducts,Inc.
Houston, TX (713)955-5323 21A 24

DuPOnt Company
No. Billerica, MA (800)343-7851 22A-24A 26

DuPbnt Company
No. Billerica, MA (800)225-1572 Following 8A 27

Nuclear Associates
Cane Place, NY (516)741-6360 6A 60

Nuclear Medicine Consulting Firm
Greenville, PA (412)932-5840 25A 63

Nutronics Imaging Inc.
Old Bethpage, NY (516)753-3001 VA 119

Picker International
BedfOrd,OH (216)475-1111 14A-L5A 68

Siemens Medical Systems
Hoffman Estates, IL (708)304-7252 IFC-1A, l9A 75

Squibb Diagnostics
Princeton, NJ (800)257-5181 IBC, OBC 77

SNM Meetings
Annual Meeting 30A, 4lA
Call for Abstracts 30A

Indexto Advertisers 48A




