

Instructions to Application for Membership

- Please complete and sign the enclosed application form, either printing or typing the information. Make sure you have completed all information requested in order to avoid unnecessary delays in processing.
- 2. The membership category you select will be reviewed based on the information you provide on your application form to insure accordance with the Society's Bylaws.
- 3. To be eligible for "In-Training" status, at least 90 days must be remaining in your formal training program and your application must be accompanied by a letter signed by your program director confirming your student status. No application processing fee is required.
- 4. Upon acceptance by the Society, you will automatically become a member of the regional chapter that covers your area of residence. If you wish membership in
- some other chapter, you should submit your request with your application. If no regional chapter exists for the area of your residence, you will be assigned "Membership-at-Large."
- **5.** Forward the completed application with a \$10.00 non-refundable processing fee.
- Receipt of your application will be acknowledged. Allow 4-6 weeks for processing and for receipt of the appropriate journals.

DO NOT prepay your dues. An invoice will be sent to you upon approval of your application.

Guide to Membership Dues—1991

Categories of Membership—There are four basic categories of membership in the Society of Nuclear Medicine. (Descriptions of these four categories are located on the front page of this application.)

Students—Students are considered In-Training and are charged half the regular membership rate in the appropriate membership category.

Dectorate Degrees—Members with Doctorate Degrees (MD, DO, PhD) who also belong to the Technologist Section are charged a different rate from those without Doctorate Degrees.

Technologist Section—All members of the Technologist Section must belong to the Society of Nuclear Medicine. All dues paid by Technologist Section members who do not possess a Doctorate Degree are credited to the Technologist Section.

Membership Categories	Society	Technologist Section	Total
Full (MD, DO, PhD)	\$135.00	_	\$135.00
Full-in-training	60.00	_	60.00
Full with Tech Section	75.00	\$33.00	108.00
Full-in-training with Tech Section	50.00	16.50	66.50
Associate	110.00	_	110.00
Associate-in-training	47.50	_	47.50
Associate with Tech Section	50.00	33.00	83.00
Associate-in-training with Tech Section	25.00	16.50	41.50
Technologist	35.00	33.00	68.00
Technologist-in-training	17.50	16.50	34.00
Affiliate	135.00	_	135.00
Affiliate with Tech Section	50.00	33.00	83.00

- Chapters—Society and Technologist Section chapter dues are additional and vary by chapter. A chapter dues table is available upon request.
- Councils—Council dues are an additional \$5.00 per Council.
- Prorated Dues—Dues for those applicants joining during the year are prorated to January 1st.

Contributions or gifts to the Society of Nuclear Medicine, Inc. are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes. Dues payments are deductible by members as an ordinary and necessary business expense.

Advertiser	Telephone Number	Page Number	Reader Service Number
AMR Corporation Milford, CT	(203)877-1610	. 13A	5
Capintec, Inc. Ramsey, NJ	(800)631-3826	. 2A	11
CIS biointernational Gif-sur-Yvette, France	33(1)69.85.70.70	. 29A	15
Diversified Diagnostic Produ Houston, TX	icts, Inc. (713)955-5323	. 21A	24
DuPont Company No. Billerica, MA	(800)343-7851	. 22A-24A	26
DuPont Company No. Billerica, MA	(800)225-1572	. Following 8A	27
Nuclear Associates Carle Place, NY	(516)741-6360	. 6A	60
Nuclear Medicine Consulting Greenville, PA	g Firm (412)932-5840	. 25A	63
Nutronics Imaging Inc. Old Bethpage, NY	(516)753-3001	. 27A	119
Picker International Bedford, OH	(216)475-1111	. 14A-15A	68
Siemens Medical Systems Hoffman Estates, IL	(708)304-7252	. IFC-1A, 19A	75
Squibb Diagnostics Princeton, NJ		. IBC, OBC	77
-			

Index to Advertisers 48A